Budget 2022

Aufwand
Events
Verwaltung
Vorstand
Werbung
Sommerfest
Sponsoring: BaselOne, Eclipse, ...

Steuern

Gewinn/Verlust

Ertrag
Mitglieder
Sponsoren (1*12, 5*6, 28*3)

* Starke Corona-Effekte

Budget 2022**

165‘000
60'000
48'000
12'000
15'000
10'000

10°000
500
21’500
171‘000

45000
126'000

**Corona-Effekte

Real 2021*

65’990
16°093*
39°521
7’827

2’113

<in Events>
<In Events>

435
88’890
154’880

28°880
126’000




